KTMB multi-range cable grommets
for cable diameters 2.5 - 33 mm / IP54 / UL Type 12

The KTMB grommets accept a wide range of cable diameters. A great benefit
when the exact cable diameter is not known in advance.

The KTMB grommets are not split and therefore only usable for cables without
connectors.

The model range KTMB small covers a diameter range from 2.5 to 16 mm, the
model range KTMB large covers a diameter range form 13 to 33 mm.
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Specifications Advantages & benefits

[l deal for wiring non pre-terminated cables locally

IP rating (certified acc. to EN 60529) |P54
[l Easy storage

UL Type (certified acc. to UL 50E) UL Type 12
Material Elastomer
Flame class UL94-V0, self-extinguishing

Operating temperature -40 C°to 100 C°

Properties silicone free, halogen free

Product types & sizes

KTMB-A Part No. 41432 Height 19 mm
EAN 4251269307188 Mounting height 2mm
PU 10 For cable type Rundleitung
O For max. no. of cables 1 Clamping range 1x2.5-6.5mm
Colour grau (ahnlich RAL 7035)
Length 21 mm
Width 21 mm
KTME-B Part No. 41434 Height 19 mm
EAN 4251269307195 Mounting height 2mm
PU 10 For cable type Rundleitung
O For max. no. of cables 1 Clamping range 1x4-7.5mm
Colour grau (ahnlich RAL 7035)
Length 21 mm
Width 21 mm




KTMB-C

KTMB-D

KTMB-E

KTMB-G

KTMB-H

KTMB-I

Part No.

EAN

PU

For max. no. of cables
Colour

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

PU

For max. no. of cables
Colour

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

PU

For max. no. of cables
Colour

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

PU

For max. no. of cables
Colour

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

PU

For max. no. of cables
Colour

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

PU

For max. no. of cables
Colour

Length

Width

41436

4251269307201

10

1

grau (dhnlich RAL 7035)
21 mm

21 mm

41438

4251269307218

10

1

grau (dhnlich RAL 7035)
21 mm

21 mm

41440

4251269307225

10

1

grau (dhnlich RAL 7035)
21 mm

21 mm

41460

4251269307232

10

1

grau (dhnlich RAL 7035)
41.5 mm

40.5 mm

41465

4251269307249

10

1

grau (dhnlich RAL 7035)
41.5 mm

40.5 mm

41470

4251269307256

10

1

grau (ahnlich RAL 7035)
41.5 mm

40.5 mm

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

19 mm

2 mm
Rundleitung
1x6.5-10 mm

19 mm

2 mm
Rundleitung
1x9.5-13 mm

19 mm

2mm
Rundleitung
1x13-16 mm

19 mm

2mm
Rundleitung
1x13-18 mm

19 mm

2mm
Rundleitung
1x18-23 mm

19 mm

2mm
Rundleitung
1x23-28 mm



KTMB-J

KTMB-K

Part No.

EAN

PU

For max. no. of cables
Colour

Length

Width

Part No.

EAN

PU

For max. no. of cables
Colour

Length

Width

41475

4251269307263

10

1

grau (dhnlich RAL 7035)
41.5 mm

40.5 mm

41480

4251269307270

10

2

grau (ahnlich RAL 7035)
41.5 mm

40.5 mm

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

Height
Mounting height
For cable type
Clamping range

19 mm

2mm
Rundleitung
1x28-33 mm

19 mm

2mm
Rundleitung
2x13-18 mm



	KTMB multi-range cable grommets
	for cable diameters 2.5 - 33 mm / IP54 / UL Type 12
	Specifications
	Advantages & benefits
	Product types & sizes
	KTMB-A
	KTMB-B
	KTMB-C
	KTMB-D
	KTMB-E
	KTMB-G
	KTMB-H
	KTMB-I
	KTMB-J
	KTMB-K




